PSC-12500A
2/15<>40/125A 6/12V Auto SpeedCharge Hybrid Charger w/Engine Start
Detailed Descripition:
125 / 15< >40 / 2 Amp Fully Automatic Battery Charger and Engine Starter
• Charges 6 and 12 Volt Batteries
• Fully automatic, microprocessor controlled
• 125 Amp 12V engine start – for emergency starting
• 15< >40 Amp 6 and 12V rapid charge with self-adjusting, variable charge rates and float-mode monitoring
• 2 Amp 12V trickle charge for small batteries
• 12V regular automotive, deep-cycle, AGM / Gel Cell, and 6V regular batteries
• Built in digital volt meter / alternator tester
Uses:
1
Spec Sheet:
Manuals:
Manaul #: 0099000742-01  for : PSC-12500A
Find all manual versions for this Model #
2
Charger Type Fully Automatic Microprocessor
Controlled
Energy Star -
Input Current Cont 10.0A
Input Engine Start 20.0A
Input Voltage 120VAC
Output Current Cont 2A
15A-40A
Output Engine Start 125A
Output Voltage 6V/12VDC
Period Type Year
Rating Agency CUL
RoHS -
Sell Country Canada
United States of America
Unit Depth 9.00
Unit Height 5.37
Unit Weight 13.45
Unit Width 9.80
Warranty Period 5